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Montpetit Hall, 8-11-2025

Meilleure performance par points

Toutes les épreuves

Points: FINA 2023
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BLAMART, Raphaél
VOLODIN, Artiom

KURJI, Alym

TINMOUTH, Iris

JANVIER, Hugo
COURVILLE-FORTIN, Lolc
MCGRATH, Rebecca
TREMBLAY, Raphaelle
KARTOGLU, Baris
MEHARG, Amy

. LINSEISEN, Erik

. HERENG, Romane

. SOREL, Martine

. DUFFY, Edouard

. VEZINA, Corinne

. BLAIS, Tyler

. MASTROMATTEO, Emilia
. LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier
. LAVOIE, Raphaelle

. DRUENNE, Théo

. MORISSETTE, Emilie

. BOULAAJOUL, Zackariah
. VANMOEN, Romain

. COLLAZOQS, Juan Pablo
. HE, River

. BOUSSION, Augustin

. SHEARER, Colin

DOMINGO, Robin
JACKSON, Annabelle
FROST, Natasha
GAGNON, Isabelle
SEMENYUK, Yegor
MCGHAN, Maya
MELANSON, Isabelle
BERTRIM, James
MORIN, William
LANGRIDGE, Isabel
LABARRE, Tristan
COLQUHOUN, Sydney
LIPTON, Harper

AH YONG, Victor
BEASSE, Blanche

DE CHAZAL, Emilie
OUELLETTE, Spencer
TOKATLI, Murat
CAMPBELL, Silas
WEISS REID, Béatrice
HARVEY, Pénélope
BAILEY, Damien
ZHENG, Viktor

SONG, Alvin Zhen
RADJENOVIC, Nicholas
DAY, Nathalie
CAMPBELL, Trevor
HACHEY, Brandon
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MIKOLAJCZAK, Jakub
GAGNON, Vincent
GALLACHER, Jonathan
PHAM-SPICKLER, Alexia
MARQUIS, Jade
VANDERSTEEN, Torren
LI YING PIN, Hans
EVANS, Jocelyn

DI MARIA, MELANIE
SMITH, Rachel

PAN, David

LALONDE, Louis
ABOU GHANNAM, Karl
MICHAUD, Elisabeth
GANDER, Keenan
AUBIN, Eleanore
CURNIER, Alexandre
GAUTHIER, Alexandre
LEMOYNE, Marie-Héléne
BOUCHER, Charles-Antoine
MARIGAUX, Maika
ROBICHAUD, Amelie
BARSALOU, Stella
MCLEOD, Kealeigh
BROUSSEAU, Merielle
GAGNON, Aurélie
TAYLOR, Noah
MCKINLEY, Abigail
BLACKMORE, Rachael
BEAUCHEMIN, Maulie
STREPPEL, Josephine
MIVILLE RODRIGUE, Madayson
TANGUAY, Daphnée
WALL, Jenna
CHALIFOUR, Mathilde
ST-AMOUR, Jade
WALSH, Calvin
TROFIMUK, Charlie
COUTURE, Simon
MARTINEAU, Margot
GIGGEY, Alejandro
FIRTH, Kailyn

HABA, Hashim
KOLYTCHEV, Valentina
BERTRAND, Charles
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58.48
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52.25
4:07.21

52.35
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25.53
4:31.61

28.68

59.10
4:32.16
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25.64

28.74

59.23
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2:39.37
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2:22.76
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2:10.44
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2:10.85
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